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Name

Thiel Sachsa
Neuse Ingolf

Grof3 Sandra
Fehrenschild Nina
Czoelner Sigrid
Engelmann Sieglinde
Dreyer Andreas
Weichert Detlef
Wstefeld Sven
Rautmann Carola
Witte Iris

Bohnke Klaus-Dieter
Thiel Aylin
Leismann Silvia
Helm Maximilian
Miller Uwe
Keinert Michael
Kulass Sven
Moock Tobias
Peinemann Michael
Schindler Michael
Molter Petra
Peinemann Ulrike
Moock Lea-Sophy
Moock Nadine
Trenkner Lara
Hense Fritz
Burchhardt Anke
Kulzer Petra
Haeseler Wolfram
Thiel Marcel
Windler Marcus
Lippeke Gabi
Helm Mike

Tieben Anna-Lena
Trenkner Uwe

Gruppenschielden

Einzelsieger

Gesellschaft

SG Altenau I
SG St. Andreasberg
SG Zellerfeld 11l
SG Zellerfeld IV
SG Zellerfeld 1l
SG St. Andreasberg
SG Zellerfeld 11l
SG Zellerfeld 111
SG Zellerfeld 1l
BSG Lautenthal
SG Zellerfeld 1l
SG Zellerfeld |
SG Altenau I
SG Clausthal
SG Altenau |
SG Zellerfeld IV
SG Buntenbock
SG Altenau IV
SG Altenau Il
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Zellerfeld |
SG Buntenbock
SG Altenau Il
SG Altenau Il
SG Altenau IV
SG Zellerfeld |
BSG Lautenthal
SG Zellerfeld IV
SG Buntenbock
SG Altenau I
SG Altenau |
BSG Lautenthal
SG Altenau |
SG St. Andreasberg
SG Altenau IV

Michael Schindler

K

reisschieBsportleiter

Teiler

5,6
15,5
15,8
19,2
20,8
23,0
41,0
41,3
44,9
45,1
47,8
49,7
49,7
52,3
64,2
68,4
70,0
98,7

102,6
104,2
107,3
111,8
115,6
117,0
124,8
127,0
130,1
134,6
144,3
157,2
185,0
189,8
197,6
201,2
2250
226,3

2025

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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